Pos.

457
1104
1911
2005
2780
2795
2796
3861
5368
6388
7251

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

438 84
1061 197
1811 80
1896 14
2600 666
182 55
2614 668
3531 448
4757 1176
824 147
6191 1392

Pett.
1860
5740
4263
6993
4092
F652
4875
10810
7869
F2156
8941

Cognome Nome
CAIELLI STEFANO

SANSEVERINO DARIO

DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO

BERTUCCI BRUNO

BIANCHINI FABIO

FORTUNATO TERESA
SCONFIETTI ANDREA
BASS| ALESSANDRO
BERTONI GIORGIO
BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA
BERNARDINELLO PIERO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM60
SM40

SF40
SM40

SM
SM40

SF35
SM45

Tempo
03:04:11
03:20:01
03:31:30
03:32:27
03:42:34
03:42:47
03:42:47
03:54:44
04:11:11
04:26:45
04:45:23

RealTime
03:03:38
03:19:32
03:28:58
03:29:55
03:41:17
03:41:32
03:41:31
03:48:50
04:08:38
04:23:24
04:42:02



